MEETINGS TO DATE: 3
NO. OF REGULARS: 3

AGENDA
VILLAGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE VILLAGE OF DEPEW
APRIL 27, 2009

ROLL CALL: Trustee Hammer

Trustee Keefe
Trustee Maryniewski
Trustee Monti
Mayor Alberti

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

INVOCATION

NOTIFICATION OF FIRE EXITS

APPROVE VILLAGE BOARD MINUTES OF APRIL 13, 2009

SERTOMA ESSAY PRESENTATION

PUBLIC COMMENT - AGENDA ITEMS ONLY

NGO~ wWNE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Open Public Hearing — Local Law #1 of 2009 — Used Car Dealers

Adopt Budget 2009-2010

Accept Fire Department Election Results

Authorize Service Award Program Benefits

Permission Annual Poppy Fund Drive

Permission Fire Dept

Tree Trimming/Removal:

Employment Applications: Customer Service — Richard Fiorello, Theresa Gretch, Recreation —
Lauren Schmiegel, Jacob Maryniewski, Chris Crawford, Lindsay Wiechelt, Jonathan Sipior, Kurt
Diesfeld, Steven Bryant, Victoria Cuva, Shelby Silvis, DPW — Michael Wutz, Kurt Diesfeld
Department Head Reports: Electrical Dept January — March 2009, Police Dept March 2009
Building Applications and Reports

Report of the Village Attorney

Report of Village Engineer

Committee Reports

Unfinished and Other Business

Public Concerns and Comments

Claims and Accounts

Adjournment
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